Introducing
Raychem S200 Shield
Terminators
Fast. Reliable. Economical. Convenient.
For high temperature applications.
S200 Shield
Terminators
Tyco Electronics I S200 Terminators

MATERIALS
Sn96/Sb5 bi-alloy solder and modified fluoropolymer tubing and inserts
ORDERING INFORMATION
S00 Terminators I Tyco Electronics
S200 Shield
Terminators
Product Description Raychem Ground Lead Type
Part Number (RPN)
S200-1-00 F92583-000 No ground lead
S200-2-00 F94898-000
S200-3-00 A65903-000
S200-4-00 E32454-000
S200-5-00 D12074-000
S200-1-01 TBD Pre-installed nickel plated braid (6 inch.)
S200-2-01 A87947-000
S200-3-01 A59779-000
S200-4-01 TBD
S200-5-01 D92195-000
S200-1-01-100HN TBD Pre-installed high nickel plated braid (10 inch.)
S200-2-01-100HN A87947-000
S200-3-01-100HN A59779-000
S200-4-01-100HN TBD
S200-5-01-100HN D92195-000
S200-1-W1-22-9 C88166-000 Pre-installed Raychem RCW5991-22-9 wire
S200-2-W1-22-9 A74731-000
S200-3-W1-22-9 F99801-000
S200-4-W1-22-9 E69675-000
S200-5-W1-22-9 A51466-000
S200-1-W2-18-9 CB0218-000 Pre-installed Raychem RCW5987-18-9 wire
S200-2-W2-18-9 CB0219-000
S200-3-W2-18-9 CB0220-000
S200-4-W2-18-9 CB0221-000
S200-5-W2-18-9 CB0222-000
S200-1-W2-20-9 CB0213-000 Pre-installed Raychem RCW5987-20-9 wire
S200-2-W2-20-9 CB0214-000
S200-3-W2-20-9 CB0215-000
S200-4-W2-20-9 CB0216-000
S200-5-W2-20-9 CB0217-000